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POINTAGE FINAL SCORE

VIS
LOC

MATCH / GAME SPECTATEURS
SPECTATORS

DÉBUT / START

FIN / END

X

27

12

09

28

CYCLONE S.S.F.

40

30

1

11:10

12:46

06:33

05:30

33

37

20

37

19

35

7

12

33

27

37

32 34

24

37

29

28

JOHN-WILLIAM GUAY
FRANCIS LEMIEUX

BRENDON BARIBEAU

34

36

37

39

35

21

22

24

27

28

44

ESPOIRS SAGUENAY LAC ST-JEAN

0

0 40

300

0

1

2

2

2

3

YANN-ERIK FILLION

ZACHARY CLOUTIER

PW

1

23

36

39

27

24

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

14

20

19

17

15

14

13

12

10

09

21

ARNAUD DUBE

OLIVIER SIMARD

42

LHEQ VM

PIERRE-DAMIEN MUNGER

THOMAS AUGER

FABRICE BOURGEOIS

ALEXIS VÉZINA

RAPHAËL G. MIGLIACCIO

CHARLES-ANTOINE LAVALLÉE

ALEXIS DELISLE

ÉTIENNE TREMBLAY-MATHIEU

XAVIER DELAGE

14:12

LOÏC BLOUIN

13:10

13:52

09:43

03:53

03:00

13:35(AN)

20

09

St-Bruno

OLIVIER FRENETTE

ANTOINE SIROIS *

GABRIEL BROUSSEAU

MAËL LAVIGNE

SIMON-OLIVIER FORTIN

JUSTIN MICHAUD

NATHAN PELLETIER

ALEXANDRE BOURGEOIS

YOAN LEGENDRE

WILLIAM SIMARD

01

JEREMY GUAY

30

MATHIS GAGNÉ

JEAN-FRANCOIS GIRARD

11 mar 17

0

0

A53

A52

A52

A47

0

6

2

2

2

3

3

3

1

1

0

0

33

32

29

28

27

26

24

23

22

1

08:29

13:21

02:52

09:02

30

01

45

2176SAINT-BRUNO

A52

A48

A50

A50

A55

FELIX RIVERIN

DI-D'ABRAM MIANSCUM

CHARLES-ANTOINE TREMBLAY

Hubert Potvin

FELIX GAGNON

EMILE RODRIGUE

HUGO LARKIN

GABRIEL TREMBLAY

ELIOTT SIMARD

MARC-FRANÇOIS BERNIER

13:04:00

AAA

0

0

0

0

JEFFREY FILLION *

MIVIL TREMBLAY

10:47

02:16

10:27

14:18

04:15

1 0

0

3

0

4

4

0

0




